A26
PRODUCTS
®
High Pressure Industrial / Commercial Pounds-to-Pounds Regulators
1580M Series and AA1580M Series
Application
Designed to reduce LP-Gas and anhydrous ammonia container pres-
sures to between 3 and 125 PSIG. Precision-built with a multi-million

B
A
Ordering Information
Part
Number Service
Adjustment
Method
Inlet &
Outlet
Connections
Recommended
Delivery
Pressure
Range (PSIG) Width
Height
(max.)
Capacity
Determined at
Set Pressure
of PSIG Capacity**
AA1582MW
NH3
Tee Handle
1⁄4"
F. NPT
3-25
23⁄16" 41⁄8"
20 2,100 CFH NH3
AA1582MK Hex Head
AA1582ML
Tee Handle
20-50 30 2,400 CFH NH3
AA1582MH 45-125 60 2,600 CFH NH3
1584MN
LP-Gas
1⁄2"
F. NPT
3-30
215⁄16" 47⁄8"
20 7,000,000
BTU/hr. LPG
1584ML 25-50 30 7,500,000
BTU/hr. LPG
1584MH 45-125 60 8,000,000
BTU/hr. LPG
AA1584MW
NH3
3-25 20 4,500 CFH NH3
AA1584ML 20-50 30 4,800 CFH NH3
AA1584MH 45-125 60 5,100 CFH NH3
1586MN
LP-Gas
3⁄4"
F. NPT
3-30
31⁄2" 7"
20 11,000,000
BTU/hr. LPG
1586ML 25-50 30 12,000,000
BTU/hr. LPG
1586MH 45-125 60 14,000,000
BTU/hr. LPG
AA1586MW
NH3
3-25 20 7,000 CFH NH3
AA1586ML 20-50 30 7,700 CFH NH3
AA1586MH 45-125 60 8,900 CFH NH3
1588MN
LP-Gas 1"
F. NPT
3-30 20 11,000,000